## NOLOGO 258

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

600003972666--0 -04/09/01--01094--002 \*\*\*\*\*70.00 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.00

SUBJECT: Sociedad Biblica Valeva, Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFEX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

□\$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

□ \$87.50

Filing Fee,

Certified Copy & Certificate

**.** . . . . .

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: John Jeffrey MArdle

440 Chadson Street

Pensacola FL 32514

/ (850) 47/-/213 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

PH4/12/0)

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)	
P T	בון כח
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	FILED
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	01 APR -9 PM 1:21
· Sociedad Biblica Valeva, Inc.	SECRETARY OF STATE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIC
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:	
440 Chadson Street, Pensacola, PC 32	1514
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  To bring the word of God to the Spanne especially to the peoples of the island nation  ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	sto Acople and
especially to the peoples of the city of	N =
o de sand varior	1 of Cuba
	/ / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	
Appointed Coy the President each year	
APTICI P II INTERIAL DEPOSITOR OF THE PROPERTY	
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS/OFFICERS The name and addresses:	• •
(1) = 00 MAGA AL - OA	·
1840 Class Class The Drusy, Pastor	Paul Garcia
	3195 SW-5-MG
Pensacola, FC 32514 522 Hialeah Dr.	Miami, FC
	THOMIS IC
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS	
The name and Fiorida street address of the registered agent is:	
John Jeffrey McArdle, Sr.	
140 Chads of St.	
Pensacola, Fr 32514	i i mage
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	3 · · · · ·
John Felfrey Mc Ardle S.	
440 Chadson Street	
Penja cal FC 32 TV	
**************************************	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the	e place
designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree	e to act in this
The second secon	i - / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5: 4/6	
Signature/Registered Agent John J. McArdle Date /	
/-	
Si 4 6	0/
Signature/Incorporator John J. M. Avalle Date	